DAY 1
7:30am

8:30am
8:45-9:30am
9:30-10:15am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:15

1:15-1:45

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:30
5:30pm

6:30pm

Day 2
8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:45am
9:45-10:45am
10:45-11:30am
11:30am-12:30pm
12:30-1:15pm

1:15pm

College of Humanities & Fine Arts Dean Finalist
University of Massachusetts Amherst
Campus Visit Itinerary
SAMPLE

Meet search co-chair Michelle Budig, Inn on Boltwood

Back to campus

Meet with HFA Associate Deans

Meet with Provosts Leadership Team (introductions by MB)
Meet with Provost

Wellness Break (provide private space for candidate)

Lunch Served

Meet with Deans (introduction by AMSR)

Wellness Break

Meet President of UMass Foundation & Acting Vice Chancellor for
Research & Engagement

Meet with Chancellor

Student Led Campus Tour

Break/Preparation Time for Forum

Public Candidate Forum (MB or AMSR as Moderator)
Post Forum Q&A with Graduate Students

Depart Campus

Dinner with search co-chair Anna Maria Siega-Riz and search committee
members

Meet with Interim HFA Dean

Meet HFA Grad and UG Students “Meet the Candidate” drop in, SC Commons
Meet with HFA Department Chairs

Meet with HFA Direct Reporting Staff

Meet with HFA Faculty

Meet with search committee, exit discussion, lunch provided

Conclude visit



