College of Humanities & Fine Arts Dean Finalist University of Massachusetts Amherst Campus Visit Itinerary

SAMPLE

DAY 1

7:30am	Meet search co-chair Michelle Budig, Inn on Boltwood
8:30am	Back to campus
8:45-9:30am	Meet with HFA Associate Deans
9:30-10:15am	Meet with Provosts Leadership Team (introductions by MB)
10:30-11:30am	Meet with Provost
11:30-11:50	Wellness Break (provide private space for candidate)
11:50-12:00	Lunch Served
12:00-1:00pm	Meet with Deans (introduction by AMSR)
1:00-1:15	Wellness Break
1:15 – 1:45	Meet President of UMass Foundation & Acting Vice Chancellor for Research & Engagement
2:00-2:30	Meet with Chancellor
2:30-3:30	Student Led Campus Tour
3:30-4:00	Break/Preparation Time for Forum
4:00-5:00pm	Public Candidate Forum (MB or AMSR as Moderator)
5:00-5:30	Post Forum Q&A with Graduate Students
5:30pm	Depart Campus
6:30pm	Dinner with search co-chair Anna Maria Siega-Riz and search committee members
Day 2	
8:00-9:00am	Meet with Interim HFA Dean
9:00-9:45am	Meet HFA Grad and UG Students "Meet the Candidate" drop in, SC Commons
9:45-10:45am	Meet with HFA Department Chairs
10:45-11:30am	Meet with HFA Direct Reporting Staff
11:30am-12:30pm	Meet with HFA Faculty
12:30-1:15pm	Meet with search committee, exit discussion, lunch provided
1:15pm	Conclude visit